Freeze
prevention
Temperature
maintenance
Pipelines Silos, vessels, tanks
Design
Benefits
	 Four nominal outputs

	� Delayed action circuit breakers (C-characteristic) with 80 %
maximum load
	� Maximum 10 % line voltage drop on heating cable
bus wire
	 Power connection to one heater end
Type Nominal
output
Dimen-
sions
approx.
(mm)
Weight
approx.
(g/m)
Part No.
ELSR-N-10-2-AO 10 W/m at 10 °C 13.6 x 5.5 91 B0200130
ELSR-N-10-2-BO 10 W/m at 10 °C 14.1 x 5.8 108 B0200110
ELSR-N-10-2-BOT 10 W/m at 10 °C 13.8 x 5.6 108 B0200119
ELSR-N-20-2-AO 20 W/m at 10 °C 13.6 x 5.5 91 B0200230
ELSR-N-20-2-BO 20 W/m at 10 °C 14.1 x 5.8 108 B0200210
ELSR-N-20-2-BOT 20 W/m at 10 °C 13.8 x 5.6 108 B0200219
ELSR-N-30-2-AO 30 W/m at 10 °C 13.6 x 5.5 91 B0200330
ELSR-N-30-2-BO 30 W/m at 10 °C 14.1 x 5.8 108 B0200310
ELSR-N-30-2-BOT 30 W/m at 10 °C 13.8 x 5.6 108 B0200319
ELSR-N-40-2-AO 40 W/m at 10 °C 13.6 x 5.5 91 B0200430
ELSR-N-40-2-BO 40 W/m at 10 °C 14.1 x 5.8 108 B0200410
ELSR-N-40-2-BOT 40 W/m at 10 °C 13.8 x 5.6 108 B0200419
Switch-on
tempera-
ture (°C)
Nominal